FRIDAY, 11.10.2024.

Printing time:10:34

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GéEEi}ﬁ:;fGéﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:30/8572|CFR  |STEAUA BUZAU 1.95|3.70|3.15]3.00|5.00|5.60 |9.00]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.80|2.30|1.72|4.90|1.95|7.001.62|1.95]|1.80|2.50
12:00/ 4252 |[KAZ 2 |AKZHAYIK AKTOBE Il 1.3514.80|7.50]1.83|12.0 2.70|1.40|2.00 1.60|1.88
12:00(8585|CFR  |ZURICH VADUZ 1.5014.20(5.20]2.10|7.25]3.20|16.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.92|1.62]1.52 |3.40|2.25|10.5]|1.57 | 1.92]|1.42| 3.20
12:00/8586 |CFR  |P.BYST. OSTRAV.II 3.05|3.80|1.95]|4.70|2.85]|8.00|5.30|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|3.40|3.35|1.75|6.50| 1.60 | 4.30 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.97 | 1.52
12:30/8512 |KINC |[SYRIA TAJIKIST. 2.00]3.25|3.70|3.25|6.00]6.25|11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 ] 3.50 | 2.65|1.92 | 6.25]|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
13:00|4843 |JAP 3 |GIFU PARCER.N. 2.20]3.30|3.10|3.50 | 5.10]6.50 | 9.00| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.25 | 2.65| 1.85|5.90]2.00 | 7.25 ] 1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.60
13:00/8587 |CFR  |KARVINA ODRA OP. 1.15(7.50|11.0]1.37|15.0|1.90 | 65.012.90|1.30|1.70|1.801.35|1.20|1.25|2.15|2.75|16.0 | 1.85 | 1.97 | 1.13 | 4.40
14:00| 4251 |KAZ 2 |ZHETISAY TARAZ 2.45|3.25|2.75]3.90 | 4.60 1.85/1.85|3.15 1.68|2.10
14:00/ 6701 |INFRY |MONT.M19 ALBAN.M19 2.40/3.30|2.75|3.804.60]7.25|8.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.60 | 3.00| 1.87 |6.25]|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.10 | 2.35
15:00| 6068 |QEP21|MACED.M21 MOLD.M21 1.50(3.90|6.25]2.25|10.0|3.40|22.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|2.15|1.72|1.60 | 3.80|2.75| 14.0| 1.88 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.50
15:00/6601 |INTFR [CAMBODIA CH.TAIPEI 2.25|3.2013.10]3.70|5.20]7.25|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05]2.00 | 6.75]|2.25|9.00|1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.10
15:30| 4428 |SVK 2 [MALZENICE SLOV.B.Il 1.80]3.80|3.50]2.70|5.30|4.50|9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.35|2.00]|1.62 | 4.30|2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.85]1.65 | 2.50
15:45/8583 |CFR  |LEVSKIS. HEBAR 1.30(5.20|7.50]1.72|11.0]2.35|33.012.50|1.40 | 1.95|1.97|1.55|1.37|1.37 | 2.70| 2.55 | 16.0 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.25 | 3.70
16:00(11874 GRE2A/ KAMPAN. PAOK Il 2.90|3.15|2.40|4.90|3.90]9.00|7.75|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.50 | 4.10|2.20 | 8.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.55|2.95 | 2.55
16:00/ 6106 [CANQ |[EQU.GUIN. LIBERIA 1.57|3.60|7.25|2.45|14.0|4.20|32.011.53|2.35|4.60|3.45]|3.202.10|1.80 | 5.40|3.40|16.0|2.30 | 2.85|1.92 | 7.50
16:00/ 6107 [CANQ |ZAMBIA CHAD 1.3314.7012.0]1.97|25.0|2.90 | 65.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|2.55|1.72]|1.58 | 4.30|4.80 | 25.0 | 2.65 | 3.05]1.65 | 11.0
16:00/6115 [CANQ |MOZAMBIQ. ESWATINI 1.4813.90(8.50]2.30|17.013.90|35.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45|3.05|1.98]|1.75|4.80|3.60|20.0|2.40|2.95]|1.85| 8.50
16:00| 8513 |[KINC |THAILAND PHILIPP. 1.22|6.25|/10.0)1.58 | 18.0]2.15|60.0)2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05]1.60 | 1.30] 1.35|2.70| 3.35| 19.0 | 2.10 | 2.35] 1.27 | 5.30
16:00/ 8588 |CFR  |ADMIRA AUSTR.V. 3.703.80|1.75|5.40 | 2.65]10.0 | 4.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]4.90 | 4.30|2.10|9.00|1.62 | 4.30 | 1.65| 1.97 | 2.65 | 1.65
16:30| 1911 [SVN 2 |TOLMIN BRINJE 4.70|3.50(1.72|7.25|2.70|13.0 | 4.60]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]6.25 | 6.75|2.55 | 11.0| 1.75|4.90 | 1.87 | 2.35|3.80 | 1.75
16:30/ 4621 |[HRV 2 | DUGOPOLJE  |OPATIJA 2.55|2.95|2.85|4.30|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10 | 3.70|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.25
16:30(4622 |HRV 2 |Z.JURJEV. RUDES 3.90|3.30|1.92|6.50|3.10|12.0 | 5.80| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.50 | 5.90 | 2.60 | 10.5]|1.92 | 6.25]2.00 | 2.65 | 3.80 | 2.15
16:30| 4623 |HRV 2 |CIBALIJA DUBRAVA 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.50|8.50|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.80 | 3.05|1.97 |6.50]2.05|7.50]|1.70|2.20 | 2.20 | 2.60
16:30| 4624 |HRV 2 |RADNIK S. BIJELO B. 1.55]3.60(6.25]2.40|10.5]3.90|22.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.65|1.97]|1.67 |4.40|2.95|15.0]2.10|2.60]1.75|5.70
16:30/6702 | INFRY |SVK.M21 GREEC.M21 2.20|3.30/3.10]3.50|5.10]6.50|9.00|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.35|2.65|1.87|6.00]|2.05|7.25|1.67 | 2.05|2.00 | 2.65
16:30| 8514 |CRO 3 |HRVACE MARSONIA 1.70|3.80 | 4.40]2.45|6.25|4.00 | 12.012.90|1.35|1.95|1.95]2.00 | 1.82]1.52 | 3.70|2.05|9.00 | 1.38 | 1.60 | 1.42 | 2.45
16:30/8515|CRO 3 |GROBNICAN MLAD.Z. 4.80|3.50(1.70]7.25|2.65|14.0|4.40]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|6.256.50|2.45|11.0|1.70|4.40|1.78 | 2.20 | 3.60 | 1.67
16:30|8516 |[CRO 3 |DRAGOVOL. TRNJE 1.80|3.45|4.20]2.80|6.50|5.00|11.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.75|2.15|1.80 | 5.30| 2.45| 10.5|1.83 | 2.30 | 1.77 | 3.45
16:30/8517 |CRO 3 [DUGO SELO KRIZEVCI 2.35|3.35|2.80|3.704.60]7.00|8.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.20|2.70|1.80|5.60|1.87 | 6.50|1.53 | 1.80| 1.97 | 2.20
16:30/8589 |CFR  |GAK VOITSBERG 1.50(4.20|5.20]2.10|7.25|3.20|16.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.92|1.62]|1.52 |3.40|2.25|10.5|1.57 | 1.92]|1.42| 3.20
16:30/8590 |CFR  |MOSTA FLORIANA 5.90|4.20|1.45|8.50|2.05]|18.0|3.15[11.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50)7.75|7.25|2.75|12.0| 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.85 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 1.50
17:00(11875ALG2 |OUED SLY AKNOUN 2.40|3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10]8.00|9.50| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.25]2.30 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.65 | 3.30
17:00111876/ALG2 |TEMOUCH. SAIDA 1.67|3.50|5.10|2.60|8.00|4.60|16.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.802.65|1.97|1.75|4.70|2.60 | 12.0|1.92 | 2.40 | 1.75 | 4.10
17:00(1251 |BEL 2 |DLMN. I ORSHA 1.70|3.50 | 4.80|2.55|7.00|4.00|13.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.25|1.92]|1.60 | 3.99]|2.25|10.5|1.60 | 1.97 [ 1.57 | 3.10
17:00| 3681 | JORLC|FAISALY AL SALT 1.45|4.20|6.50]2.10|11.0|3.05|27.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.00 | 1.62|1.57 | 3.50|2.75|13.0|1.78 | 2.15| 1.47 | 4.30
17:00( 6053 |QEP21|MONT.M21 ROMAN.M21 5.30|3.60|1.63]8.00|2.50]|17.0|4.40|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|7.25|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.72|4.50]|1.92|2.40|4.30 | 1.72
17:00/ 6108 |CANQ |MADAGASC. GAMBIA n. 2.90|3.05|2.65]5.00|4.50]9.50|9.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.60|6.00|4.60|2.40|10.0]|2.30|8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 3.05
17:00| 8502 | ARG4K|YUPANQUI CSR ESP. 3.30|3.00|2.25]5.70|3.70]|10.0| 7.25|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.10|2.40 | 9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.65
17:00/ 8591 |CFR  |ALANYAS. HULL 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00]7.00|7.75|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.40|2.75|1.82|5.90|1.87 | 6.25]1.55|1.85]2.00 | 2.15
17:00| 8723 |[ALG2 |MASCARA B.DJEDID 1.78|3.45|4.40]2.80|6.75|5.20 | 13.0|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.802.80 | 2.20|1.77 | 5.30| 2.55| 11.0 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.80 | 3.70
17:00/8724 |ALG2 |EL BIAR ARBA 1.65|3.45|5.40]2.60|9.50|4.70|17.011.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.95|2.10|1.77 | 5.30|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.90 | 5.00
17:30/5671|NOR3 [SKEID STJORDALS 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.10 | 4.80 1.98 | 1.65|2.65 1.57 | 1.90
17:45|/2941 |QATLC|AL SHAHA. AHLI DOHA 4.3013.90|1.65]6.00|2.45]10.5|/4.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|5.70 | 5.20|2.20 |9.50| 1.60 | 3.90 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.85 | 1.55
18:00/1912 |SVN 2 |ALUMINIJ ILIRIJA 1.43]4.20|7.00]2.05|12.0|3.05|28.012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.00 | 1.62| 1.55|3.50|2.95 | 18.0 | 1.87 | 2.25] 1.50 | 4.70
18:00/3861 |ALG 1 |PARADOU OL.AKBOU 2.35/3.00|3.10|3.90|5.40]7.75|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.25]|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
18:00( 3862 |ALG 1 [SAOURA SETIF 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 4.10 | 3.05|2.05 | 7.00 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 2.50 | 3.50
18:00| 6069 |QEP21|FAR.I.M21 PORTU.M21 18.0(11.0(1.0728.0|1.22 4.00(1.20|1.53 2.15|2.25
18:00/8592 |[CFR |ANORTHOS. ETHNIK.A. 1.45|4.30|5.70|2.00|8.00|2.95|18.012.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10|1.85|1.57|1.50 | 3.30|2.40 | 11.0|1.60 | 1.92| 1.40 | 3.45
18:3011951/ELLEA |GERMA.M20 POLAN.M20 1.38|4.50|7.50|1.95|13.0]2.65|33.012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.87 |1.55|1.47 |3.25|2.90|16.0|1.88 |2.15]1.40 | 4.60
19:00(11677|CZH3C[HLUCIN KARVIN.II 1.75]3.80|3.702.65|5.30|4.30 | 9.50|2.15| 1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.30 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.202.05 | 7.75]1.60 | 1.95] 1.60 | 2.60
19:00(11680/CZH3B|SLOVAN U. M.BOL.II 1.30]5.30(7.25]1.67|9.502.30 | 32.02.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]|1.45|1.32|1.37 | 2.35|2.35|12.0|1.60 | 1.77 ] 1.20 | 3.20
19:00/5841 |[LTU 1 [SIAUL.II PANEV.II 1.90|4.00|3.10]2.75|4.70 | 4.70 | 8.50]2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]2.20 | 2.05] 1.55|3.99|1.75 | 6.00 | 1.32 | 1.45] 1.45| 1.90
19:00/5842 |LTU 1 |GARLIAVA HEG.L.Il 1.73|4.00|3.70|2.60|5.30|4.20|9.50]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|2.15|1.92|1.55|3.99|2.05|7.75|1.45|1.72| 1.52 | 2.40
19:00/ 5843 |[LTU 1 |NEPTUNAS NEVEZIS 1.95|3.70|3.15]3.00|5.10|5.60 |9.00]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.00 | 2.30|1.77 | 5.30| 2.00 | 7.25 | 1.67 | 2.05| 1.90 | 2.65
19:00/6010 |LNC |[ESTONIA AZERBAIJ. 3.00|3.05|2.55]5.10|4.30]10.0|9.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.50 | 4.80]2.40|10.0|2.30 | 7.75]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 3.00
19:00(6070 |QEP21|CROAT.M21 ANDOR.M21 1.05]12.0|22.0]1.22|33.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 2.45|2.55
19:00| 6071 |QEP21|GERM.M21 BULG.M21 1.10]9.00 | 16.0]1.32|25.0|1.70 | 65.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.90|1.40 | 1.15]1.22 | 2.15] 3.70 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.60 | 1.13 | 6.00
19:00/6109 |CANQ [UGANDA S.SUDAN 1.40|4.30|9.50]2.10|19.0|3.20 | 40.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|2.65 | 1.80| 1.65 | 4.40| 3.80 | 23.0 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 1.70 | 9.00
19:00/6111 |CANQ |[CAMEROON KENYA 1.48/3.90|8.50[2.30|17.0]3.90|35.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45|3.05|1.98|1.75|4.80| 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.40 | 2.95[ 1.85 | 8.50
19:00| 6116 |[CANQ |NIGERIA LIBYA 1.30|5.00|12.0)1.85|23.0|2.75|70.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 1.62 | 1.57 | 3.80 | 3.90 | 25.0 | 2.75 | 2.90 | 1.55 | 9.50
19:00/6118 |CANQ |BENIN RWANDA n. 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.406.00]6.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80|2.00 | 6.50|2.55 | 10.5]2.20|2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10
19:00(6120 |CANQ |[EGYPT MAURITAN. 1.22|5.50|13.0|1.68|23.0|2.20|65.012.03|1.70|2.70|2.45]|1.82 | 1.40|1.40 | 3.10| 3.70 | 23.0 | 2.60 | 2.90 | 1.35 | 8.00
19:00| 6704 |INFRY |FRANC.M20 MOROC.M20 1.4514.10(6.75]2.15|11.013.15|27.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.10 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.70| 2.95 | 15.0 | 1.95| 2.30 | 1.52 | 4.80
19:00|8722 |CZE3A [PISEK PETRIN P. 2.00|3.70|3.00]3.05|4.70]5.60|8.502.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.60 | 2.25|1.65|4.90|1.82 | 6.75|1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 2.15
19:30111952 DEUW |POTSDAM W ESSEN W 6.25]4.20|1.43]9.50|2.05]22.0|3.05|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]8.50 | 7.75|2.75| 14.0| 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.92 | 2.25|4.50 | 1.52
19:30/ 6054 |QEP21|CYPR.M21 FRANC.M21 35.0|14.0 | 1.02 5.80|1.10|1.30
19:30| 6055 |QEP21|WALES M21 CZECH M21 2.90/3.30|2.30|4.70|3.70]9.00 | 7.00| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60]4.50 | 3.60|2.00 | 7.25]1.90 | 6.00 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 2.05
19:30/ 6056 |QEP21 | TURK.M21 LATV.M21 1.30(5.30|8.001.75]|14.0]2.35|38.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 1.55|1.37|1.37 | 2.70| 2.75 | 16.0 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 1.25 | 3.90
19:45|2942 |QATLC|RAYYAN QATARD.. 1.55]4.20(4.70]2.20|6.503.45|13.0|2.37 | 1.45]2.10|2.05]|1.95|1.67]1.50 |3.50|2.25|10.0|1.50 | 1.80 ]| 1.42| 2.80
19:45|2943 |QATLC|ARABI D. AL DUHAIL 1.90|3.80|3.20]2.90|4.90|4.90 | 8.50]2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.40 | 2.10| 1.60 | 4.30| 1.82 |6.75|1.45 | 1.65] 1.60 | 2.20
20:00111215DEN1 |KOLDING.W NORDSJA.W 10.5|6.00|1.20|17.0|1.60|55.0|2.05]|2.06|1.60 | 2.45|2.35/15.0 | 14.0|3.50 | 19.0| 1.35|2.95|2.40 | 2.65|6.00 | 1.30




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full- i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GéEEi}riE:’fGéﬁEj}rgﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
20:00[11223 DEN 4 |HOLBAEK FA 2000 1.9713.40(3.60]3.10|5.50|5.60 | 10.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.00 | 2.35]1.77 | 5.30| 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.05] 1.90 | 2.85
20:00| 2721 |SRB 2 |JAVOR RADN.SUR. 1.98|3.05|4.00]3.30|6.75 1.41]2.70|5.40 2.25|3.00
20:00| 3131 |DE 4B |SCHWEINF. ASHAFENB. 1.3814.50(6.75]1.92|10.5|2.65|28.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40|1.87 |1.55]|1.47 |3.25|2.75|14.0|1.85|2.10]1.40|4.30
20:00| 3139 |DE 4B |BUCHBACH VILZING 2.05|3.702.95|3.15|4.70]|5.60|8.502.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.70 | 2.30| 1.65|4.90|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 [ 1.72|1.72 | 2.10
20:00|{ 3161 |D 4SV |OFFENBACH HOMBURG 1.85|3.70|3.45]2.80|5.30|5.109.50]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.75|2.20|1.75 | 4.90| 2.15|9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05 | 1.77 | 2.80
20:00| 3194 |DE 4N |DROCHTER. WERDER II 2.25|3.702.65|3.45|4.10]6.25|7.75|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.90 | 2.55|1.70 | 5.30|1.82 | 5.90 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.80 | 2.00
20:00| 3321  AUT3M WILDON WOLFSB.II 4.70]4.20|1.55]|6.50|2.20]13.0|3.45|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|5.70 | 5.50]2.25|10.0| 1.50 | 3.50 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.80 | 1.42
20:00| 3322 |AUT3M|LASK 00 DEUTSCHL. 2.40|3.702.45|3.60|3.70|7.00|7.25|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.05|2.65|1.70 | 5.40|1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.82 | 1.85
20:00| 3323 |AUT3M GLEISDORF TREIBACH 2.20]3.70|2.70|3.40 | 4.20]5.90 | 8.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.80 | 2.45|1.70 | 5.10| 1.82 | 6.00 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.77 | 2.00
20:00| 3324 |AUT3O|SIEGEND. MANNSDORF 2.45|3.60|245|3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.30 | 2.75|1.77 | 5.60| 1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.95 | 1.95
20:00| 3326 AUT3O|NEUSIEDL TRAISKIR. 1.7314.00|3.70|2.60|5.30|4.20 |9.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.15|1.92|1.55|3.99|2.05 | 7.75|1.45 | 1.72| 1.52 | 2.40
20:00| 3327 AUT30O|MAUERWERK |KREMSER 2.65|3.702.2514.103.45|7.75|6.25|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.80
20:00{ 4129 |PRT 2 |LEIRIJA FELGUEIR. 2.50|3.15]2.75]4.20|4.60]8.00|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.30|3.35]|2.05|7.00]|2.15|7.50|1.83 |2.45|2.55|2.70
20:00| 6057 |QEP21|KOSOV.M21 POLAN.M21 4.90|3.45|1.70|7.50|2.65]|15.04.70|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|6.75|7.25|2.65|11.0|1.77 | 5.10 | 1.95|2.50 | 4.20 | 1.77
20:00| 6117 |CANQ |S.AFRICA CONGO 1.40]4.50(8.50]2.05|16.0]3.05|37.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|2.35|1.70]|1.65 |4.00| 3.40 | 20.0 | 2.25|2.70 | 1.57 | 6.75
20:00| 8736 |DEN 3 |FREMAD A. NAESTVED 1.9713.35|3.60]3.15|5.60|5.70 | 10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.15|2.40]1.85|5.70|2.35|9.50 | 1.78 | 2.25] 1.97 | 3.05
20:00| 8737 |DEN 3 |HIK FREM 2.5013.25[2.7014.104.40]7.75|8.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.90 | 3.25|1.90 | 6.25]|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.20 | 2.35
20:00| 8738 |DEN 3 |SKIVE THISTED 1.75|3.45|4.50]2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0]1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.95 | 2.20| 1.77 | 5.50|2.60 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 3.99
20:30| 3195 |DE 4N |LUBECK KICKER.E. 2.70|3.702.20|4.20|3.45]8.00|6.25|2.06|1.60 |2.50|2.40|3.90|3.20|1.87 |6.25|1.77 | 5.30|1.52 | 1.80|2.15 | 1.87
20:30| 3251 |DE 4V |SCHAL.Il GUTERSLOH 2.15|3.702.80|3.35|4.50]|5.80|8.002.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00|1.82|6.00|1.42|1.65|1.70 | 2.00
20:30| 3252 |DE 4V |WIEDENBR. TURKSP.D. 1.63]4.30(4.00]2.30|5.60|3.60|10.0{2.701.351.92|1.95|1.95|1.75]|1.47 | 3.40|1.97 | 7.75|1.35| 1.57 | 1.37 | 2.30
20:30| 3682 | JORLC|AL AHL.A. AL SAREEH 1.95(3.30|3.80]3.10|6.25|5.90 | 11.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.45|2.50|1.92 |6.00|2.55| 10.5|1.95 | 2.60 | 2.15 | 3.60
20:30| 5471 |SW4N |VANERS.FK KUMLA 2.35/3.70|2.50|3.45|3.70]6.75|7.25|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]|2.85 | 2.55|1.65|5.10| 1.65 | 5.40|1.35|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.75
21:00{11857|ENGD |COLCH.M21 QPR M21 2.55|3.702.30|3.80 | 3.35 2.70|1.35]1.92 1.35]1.50
21:00{12053/AR1W |GIMN.LP W PLATENS.W 1.703.45|4.90|2.65|7.50|4.70 | 15.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.80 |2.10]1.77 | 5.10|2.65 | 11.0 | 1.95|2.50 | 1.77 | 4.20
21:00| 6058 | QEP21|SCOTL.M21 BELG.M21 3.60|3.40|1.95]5.50|3.05]|10.0|5.601.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.30 |4.50]2.25|9.00|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 1.90
21:00| 6059 |QEP21|SWITZ.M21 FINL.M21 1.70]3.50|4.80]2.55|7.25|4.30|13.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.40 |1.92]|1.67 | 4.20|2.30 | 10.5]1.70 | 2.05] 1.65 | 3.40
21:00| 6060 QEP21|R.IR.M21 NORW.M21 2.45|3.25|2.75|3.90|4.60]|7.75|8.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.00 | 3.30|1.97 |6.75]|2.05|7.00|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.55
21:30| 1141 |ITA3A |RENATE NOVARA 2.65|2.90|2.80]4.50|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.30|3.70]2.25|8.00]|2.35|8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.25
21:30/1162 |ITA3B |LUCCHESE SESTRI L. 1.75]3.45(4.50]12.75|7.00|5.00 | 13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.90 | 2.15]|1.77 | 5.50| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.45] 1.82 | 3.80
21:30/11648SP3 1 |AT.BIL.Il PONFERR. 2.40]2.95|3.05|4.00|5.30]8.00/9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.502.25|7.50]2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.70
21:30{11665/SP3 2 |ALGECIRAS HERCULES 2.45|3.00|2.95]|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.47|2.50 |5.00|3.50|4.90|3.50]2.20|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
21:30/ 1181 |ITA3C |TRAPANI MESSINA 1.3814.40(7.75]2.00|14.0]2.85|33.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.00 | 1.60]1.55|3.403.05|18.0|1.95|2.30]|1.47 | 5.50
21:30/ 1182 |ITA3C |CAVESE TURRIS 1.85]3.30(4.20]2.95|7.00|5.70 | 13.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.35|2.40]1.87 | 6.00|2.65 | 10.5]2.05|2.70|2.10 | 4.10
21:30/1183 |ITA3C |AUDACE SORRENTO 1.75|3.40|4.60]2.80|8.00|5.20 | 14.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.203.10 | 2.25|1.82|5.90|2.75| 12.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 4.50
21:30{11953|BELRA|KORTR.M21 DEIN.M21 2.35|3.70|2.50|3.50 | 3.80 2.50(1.40|1.97 1.37|1.60
21:30(11957/BEL1W|GENK W CLUB BR.W 2.45|3.70|2.40|3.80|3.70]|7.25|7.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.30 | 2.75|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.50 | 1.72 | 1.95 | 1.92
21:30{11958 WELC |CAERAU E. LLANELLI 3.5014.10|1.75]5.102.50]9.00|4.30|2.70|1.35|1.92 | 1.95|4.00 | 3.90| 1.87 | 6.75]|1.52 | 3.90 | 1.35 | 1.57 | 2.15 | 1.45
21:30{11959 WELC |AMMANFORD |GOYTRE U. 2.10|3.70|2.9013.10|4.5015.70|8.00]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|2.50 | 2.20 | 1.62 | 4.60 | 1.72 | 6.00 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.57 | 1.92
21:30{1372 |DIVIN |RUBIO NU PASTOREO 1.703.45|4.90]|2.65|7.50|4.80|15.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|2.85|2.15]|1.77 | 5.30|2.65 | 11.0|1.95|2.50 | 1.82 | 4.30
21:30| 4049 ESP 2 |TENERIFE ZARAGOZA 2.50|3.05|3.10]4.30|5.40]9.00|10.5|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.90|5.00|3.70]2.30|7.75]|2.40 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.80
21:30| 6067 |QEP21|AUT.M21 SVN.M21 1.703.50|4.80]|2.55|7.25|4.30| 14.0|2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50|2.45|1.92]|1.70 | 4.30|2.35| 10.5|1.75|2.10 | 1.67 | 3.50
21:30/ 8518 |WELC |PONTYP.T. CWMBR.C. 1.4214.50(5.90/1.90|8.0012.75|18.0|2.70[1.351.921.95]|1.62|1.50]1.42 |2.85|2.25|10.5|1.45|1.70]1.27 | 3.00
21:40|2483 |[SCOC |HAMILTON MORTON 2.30/3.20|3.00|3.70|5.00]7.25|9.00| 1.69 | 2.05| 3.80 | 3.00]3.90 | 3.05|2.00 |6.75]2.15|9.00 | 1.85| 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.95
21:45111960 WELC |BANGOR DENBIGH 1.67|4.40(3.7012.35|5.10 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.30]1.32
21:45/11961WELC |TRETHOMAS  |AFAN LIDO 1.3314.90|7.00]1.75]|10.5|2.40|32.0|2.701.35|/1.921.95]|1.55|1.37|1.40 |2.60|2.40 | 12.0]|1.55|1.80]1.25| 3.35
21:45|2486 |SCOC |ANAN ATH. QUEEN.P. 3.45|3.70|1.85]5.30|2.80]|10.0|5.40|1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 5.40 | 4.40|2.25|9.00|1.77 | 5.10|1.77 | 2.15|2.90 | 1.77
21:45|2487 |SCOC |ALLOA ARBROATH 2.10]3.30|3.30|3.35|5.40]6.50 | 10.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.45 | 2.65| 1.90 | 6.00 ]| 2.25 |9.00 | 1.75| 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.95
21:45|2574 |IRL 1 |DERR.CITY BOHEM.D. 1.60|3.70 | 5.40|2.45|8.00|4.20 | 18.011.80|1.90 |3.30|2.802.55|1.97|1.72|4.40|2.75|12.0|1.95 | 2.40| 1.70 | 4.40
21:45|2575|IRL 1 |WATERFORD |DROGHEDA 2.40|3.30(2.75|3.80|4.60]|7.25|8.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.70 | 3.10| 1.90 | 6.25|2.00 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.40
21:45|2597 |IRL 2 |TREAT.UTD uco 3.25/3.35/2.10]5.30|3.35]9.50|6.00/1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.00 |4.20|2.15|8.00|1.87 | 5.70|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.75 | 1.97
21:45| 2598 [IRL 2 |BRAY FIN.HARPS 1.90|3.40|3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|11.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.15|2.35]|1.85|5.50|2.40 | 10.5]1.88 | 2.40 ]| 1.95| 3.25
21:45|2599 |IRL 2 |ATHLONE CORK CITY 3.80|3.40|1.90]5.80|3.05]|11.0|5.601.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|5.90|5.30|2.40|10.5]|1.85|5.50|1.88 |2.40|3.25|1.95
21:45|2600 [IRL 2 |WEXFORD KERRY 1.43]4.30|6.75]2.00|11.0]2.85|28.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|1.97 |1.60]|1.55|3.40|2.75|14.0|1.72|2.05]|1.45|4.30
21:45| 3471 |POL 3 |KALISZ HUTNIK 2.30|3.35/2.90|3.60|4.70]6.75|8.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.35|2.75|1.85|5.90|1.92 | 6.75|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.40
21:45/6004 LNA |HUNGARY NETHERL. 4.85]3.90|1.7018.00|2.55|17.0|4.40|2.031.70|2.75|2.55]|7.00 | 7.25]|2.55|13.0|1.72 | 4.40|1.75|2.10] 3.80 | 1.70
21:45/6011 |LNC  |SLOVAKIA SWEDEN 2.7013.10|2.75|4.404.60]9.00 | 9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90]4.70 | 3.60|2.10 | 7.25]|2.10 | 7.25|1.77 | 2.25| 2.60 | 2.65
21:45/ 6012 |LNB  |ICELAND WALES 3.10|3.302.50]5.204.20]10.0|8.50|1.70 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.60 | 2.30 | 9.50|2.20 | 7.25|1.88 | 2.50 | 3.15 | 2.60
21:45/6013 |LNB |UKRAINE GEORGIA n. 2.20|3.45|3.60]3.50|5.60]7.25|12.0|1.81|2.00|3.60|2.95|3.70|2.95|1.95|6.75]|2.40|10.0|1.82|2.40|2.25| 3.30
21:45/6014 |LNB |TURKEY MONTENEG. 1.305.50|10.0/1.80|18.0|2.45|55.0|2.19|1.60|2.50|2.40]|1.80|1.45]|1.43|3.15|3.60|17.0]1.97 | 2.20]1.37 | 5.80
21:45/6015|LNB  |CZECHR. ALBANIA 1.65|3.60|5.80|2.60|9.00|4.70|19.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]/2.90 |2.10|1.80|5.20|2.85|13.0|2.00 | 2.55|1.82| 5.20
21:45/6017 |LNA |B&H GERMANY 11.0|6.30|1.28|18.0|1.70]65.02.30]|2.95|1.40|1.97|2.00|14.0 | 13.0|3.15|17.0|1.37 | 2.70 | 1.75 | 1.97 | 4.70 | 1.25
21:45| 6043 | QEP21|ENGL.M21 UKRAILM21 1.335.00(7.75]1.82|14.0|2.40|37.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.62 |1.45]|1.40 |3.00|2.75|16.0|1.72|1.98]1.30 | 3.99
22:00{11954 URU 2 |LA LUZ RENTISTAS 2.45|3.00(2.95]|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.001.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.90 |3.50|2.20|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
22:00{11956 FR1W |L.HAVRE W ST.ETIEW 3.45|3.90|1.8015.10|2.7019.00 | 4.50]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|4.10|3.80|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 4.20 | 1.45|1.70 | 2.30 | 1.55
22:00{1351 |URY 1 |LIVERP.M. FENIX 2.00|3.35|3.50]3.15|5.60]5.90|10.5|1.80|1.90 |3.30 | 2.80|3.25|2.55|1.87|5.90|2.30 | 9.00|1.80 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.10
22:00|6112 |CANQ |IVORY CO. S.LEONE 1.15]7.75{19.01.47|30.0|2.00|70.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.57 |1.27]1.33 | 2.55|4.50 | 23.0 | 2.50 | 2.75]1.22 | 9.00
22:00| 6113 |[CANQ |GABON LESOTHO 1.43]4.40(8.00/2.10|15.013.20|37.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]|2.35|1.75]|1.65|3.90|3.40 | 19.0|2.15|2.60 | 1.62 | 6.25
22:00| 6121 |[CANQ |TUNISIA COMORES 1.25|5.40(15.0/1.80|27.0|2.60|70.0|1.62|2.15|3.90|3.15]|2.40|1.62]1.55|3.90|5.70 | 28.0|2.90 |3.40]1.55|13.0
22:00/6122 |[CANQ |MALI GUINEA B. 1.374.30|11.0]2.05|22.0|3.15|50.0| 1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]2.80 | 1.82|1.70 | 4.50|4.30 | 25.0 | 2.85 | 3.10 | 1.75| 11.0
22:00| 6123 |CANQ |SENEGAL MALAWI 1.15]7.75{19.0]1.52|30.0|2.00|70.02.19|1.60|2.50|2.40]1.70 |1.32]1.35|2.90|4.80 | 23.0|2.70|2.95]1.27 | 11.0
22:00{ 6124 |CANQ |ANGOLA NIGER 1.40]3.90|9.00]2.15]|18.0|3.25|37.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]2.90 |1.90]1.70 | 4.50| 3.70 | 23.0 | 2.80 | 3.10 | 1.82 | 9.50
22:30| 3863 |ALG 1 |MC ALGER ORAN 1.206.00|12.0]1.62|22.0|2.05|65.0/2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.70 |1.32]1.35|2.95|3.50 | 22.0|2.45|2.70]1.30 | 6.75
23:00/11368 CONL |GUADALUPE  |MARTINIQ. 1.80|3.45|4.20|2.80|6.505.00|11.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.75|2.15|1.80 | 5.30| 2.45| 10.5|1.83 | 2.30 | 1.77 | 3.45
23:00{11643/CONL |S.MAARTEN PUERTO R. 9.005.80|1.25|15.0|1.62]40.0|2.15|2.90|1.35/1.90|1.90|11.0 | 10.5|2.75|18.0|1.30 | 2.40|1.75|1.85|3.99 | 1.18
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
23:30{1376 |DIVIN |RESIST.A. GUAIRENA 2.25|3.15|3.15]3.705.40]7.25|9.501.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 4.20 | 3.10]2.05|6.75]|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.20
23:30/ 1494 [ECU 2 |MANTA GUALACEO 1.45]3.90|7.50]2.15]|14.013.40|32.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|2.45|1.80]|1.62 |4.10|3.35|22.0]|2.20|2.65]|1.62 | 6.25
23:30| 1495 [ECU 2 |INDEP.J. VARGAS T. 1.40]4.00|8.50]2.10|17.013.15|35.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.20|2.60 |1.77]|1.62 | 4.30| 3.50 | 23.0 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 1.67 | 8.00
00:00{11644 CONL |GRENADA CURACAO 7.50/4.10(1.42|14.0|2.05]|32.0/3.00/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|11.0{10.5|3.10|19.0|1.60 | 3.70|2.00 | 2.35|5.50 | 1.52
00:30|1528 |BRA 2 [NOVORIZ. SPORTR. 2.10]3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]4.10 | 2.85|2.05|6.50]2.55 | 10.5]2.10|2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
00:55/11647/CONL |SURINAME COSTAR. 3.80|3.30|1.95]6.25|/3.10]|11.0|5.90|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|6.25|5.60]2.55|10.5]|1.92|6.00|1.95|2.60|3.60 | 2.15
00:55/1302 [VEN 1 |LA GUAIRA R.ZULIANO 1.73]3.45|4.70]2.70|7.25]5.00 | 15.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.95|2.15]|1.77 | 5.50| 2.65 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.50 ]| 1.82 | 4.10
00:55|1352 |URY 1 |PENAROL DEP.MALD. 1.25(5.2011.0]1.77|20.0|2.35|65.0|1.80| 1.90 | 3.25 | 2.75]2.05 | 1.50| 1.47 | 3.45|3.70 | 27.0 | 2.70 | 3.10 | 1.45 | 8.50
00:55| 8504 |AR1W |BELGRAN.W NEW.0.B.W 1.85(3.30|4.20]2.95|7.00|5.70 | 13.0]1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.35|2.40|1.87 | 6.00| 2.65 | 10.5|2.05 | 2.70|2.10 | 4.10
00:55| 8505 |ARG4K|ITUZAINGO JUV.UNIDA 2.35/3.00|3.10|3.90|5.40]7.75|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.25]|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
01:30/1371 DIVIN |S.LORENZO ENCARNAC. 2.15|3.20|3.30|3.50|5.50]6.75|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.90 | 2.90| 1.95|6.50|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.25
01:30({ 1402 |CHIL2 |LIMACHE D.S.CRUZ 1.75]3.50|4.502.70|7.00|4.50 | 11.0|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.40 |1.97|1.62 | 4.30|2.20 | 10.5|1.65|2.00 | 1.65 | 3.10
01:30| 1405 |CHIL2 |U.CONCEP. BARNECHEA 2.40]3.30|2.75|3.804.60]7.25/8.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.60 | 3.00| 1.87 |6.25]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.10 | 2.35
02:00{1385 |PRY 1 |TACUARY SPORT.L. 2.50|3.15|2.75]|4.20|4.60]8.00|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.30|3.35|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.83 |2.45|2.55|2.70
02:30| 8519 |USL 1 |TORMENTA RICHMOND 2.25|3.702.65|3.50|4.20]6.50|8.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.90|1.87 |6.25|1.57 | 1.87|1.95|2.20
03:00{11645/CONL |S.MARTIN ST.LUCIA 7.50|4.80|1.35|13.0|1.87]33.0|2.55|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|9.50 |9.50|2.75|16.0|1.40 | 3.00|1.75 | 2.05|4.20 | 1.32
03:00{11646/CONL |ARUBA HAITI 22.0/12.0[1.05|33.0|1.22 3.55|1.25|1.68 2.45|2.55
03:00/1533 |BRA 2 |AVAI AMER.MIN. 2.55|2.95|2.85|4.30|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10 | 3.70|2.25|7.50] 2.35|9.00|2.10| 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.25
03:30{1272 |COL 1 |AM.CALI MILLION. 1.95]3.20(3.90]3.20|6.50|6.00| 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 |2.60]1.92 |6.25]|2.75|10.5]2.20|2.90]|2.35 | 4.30
03:30/1303 VEN 1 |ZAMORA MONAGAS 2.90|3.15]/2.40]14.90|3.90]|9.00|7.75]|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.50 | 4.10]2.20|8.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.95 | 2.55
04:00{11369 CONL |GUYANA GUATEMALA 6.00|3.80|1.53]110.0|2.30]18.0|3.50/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|8.00(7.75|2.75|14.0|1.62|3.99|1.90 | 2.30 |4.60 | 1.62
04:00|1729 |MEX 2 |TEPATITL. TAMPICO 2.15/3.20|3.30|3.50|5.50]6.75|10.0| 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 2.90| 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.25
04:05| 8520 [ME1W |TIGRES UW QUERET.W 1.05|10.5|25.0|1.25|35.0|1.67 |65.0|12.50|1.40|1.95|1.97|1.42|1.13]|1.25|2.10|4.70|23.0|2.60 | 2.75|1.10| 10.0
04:30{1431 |PAN 1 |TAURO SAN MIGU. 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.00|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.20 | 3.05|2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
04:30| 6805 [KVMS |PERU URUGUAY 4.30]3.35/1.93|7.25|3.15]|16.0 | 6.25|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|8.50 | 7.002.90 | 12.0| 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.70 | 2.40
05:00|{ 8521 |INWSL |PORTLAN.W ORLANDO W 3.60|3.45|1.95|5.40|3.05/10.0|5.60]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]5.20 |4.30|2.15|9.00|1.72 | 4.90 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 2.70 | 1.80
06:00| 8522 |ME1W |ATLAS W GUADAL.W 2.85|3.60|2.15]4.60|3.45]9.00|6.50|1.67|1.95|3.40|2.85|4.80|3.80|2.05|7.50]|1.92|6.25|1.77 |2.30|2.65|2.15
06:55| 4844 |JAP 3 |IMABARI YOKOH.SK 1.305.00|8.001.80|13.0|2.45|33.0|1.98|1.65|2.60|2.40]|1.82|1.45]|1.42|3.15|3.10|18.0]1.97 |2.30]1.37 | 5.30
07:00| 4845 |JAP 3 |GIRAVANZ VANRAURE 2.05|3.20|3.60]3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20|3.70|2.75]1.92|6.25]|2.55|9.50|2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
10:00| 4846 |JAP 3 |TEGEVAJ. TOYAMA 3.60|3.30(2.00]5.60|3.20|11.0|6.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.90 | 5.00|2.35|9.50|1.87 | 6.00|1.88 | 2.50|3.30 | 2.10
11:00( 4847 |JAP 3 |RYUKYU SAGAMIH. 2.35]3.20|2.90|3.80|4.90]7.50|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90]3.90 | 3.10|2.00 |6.75]|2.15|7.75]|1.80 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.80
11:00(6703 |INFRY |[ROMAN.M19 GERM.M19 7.25|/4.40/1.40]112.0|1.95]|32.0|2.70|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|9.00|9.00|2.55|14.0|1.45|3.20|1.63 | 1.97 |4.10 | 1.35
11:00| 8506 |[CZH3B|KOLIN SOKOL Z. 3.25|3.701.90]5.002.90]8.50|4.90|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.40|3.80|1.95|7.25|1.67 | 4.40|1.55|1.85|2.40|1.72
11:15| 8507 | CZE3A |LOK.PRAHA CHOMUTOV 1.90|3.70|3.30]2.90 | 5.20|5.20 | 9.00 ) 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.70 | 2.15|1.67 | 4.50 | 1.97 | 7.25 | 1.57 | 1.95] 1.75 | 2.50
11:15| 8508 | CZH3B|LIBER.II SOKOL BR. 3.00|3.70|2.00|4.80|3.05]8.50 | 5.60|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]|4.40|3.50|1.92|6.75]|1.70 | 5.10]1.52|1.85|2.35 | 1.80
11:15| 8509 |CZH3C|TRINEC UNICHOV 1.67|4.00|4.00|2.45|5.80|4.00|10.5]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.15|1.85|1.57 |3.80|2.15|7.75|1.52 | 1.82| 1.52 | 2.65
11:30| 8510 |CZE3A |BUDJEJ.II M.TAB.Il 2.05|3.702.95|3.15|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.75|2.35|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.82 | 6.75| 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25




